Rule 2.21 Form 2.15B(Scot})
The Insolvency Act 1286

Notice of statement of affairs R2 - 2 1

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number
Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited SC175878
(a) Insert full I'We {a)
name(s) and Lee Antony Manning Nicholas Guy Edwards
address(es) of Deloitte & Touche LLP Deloitte & Touche LLP
administrator(s) PO Box 810 PO Box 810
66 Shoe Lane 66 Shoe Lane
London London
EC4A 3WA EC4A 3WA

attach a copy of:-

*Delete as *the staternent(s) of affairs;
applicable *the statement(s) of concurrence;

in respect of the administration of the above cgmpany.

Signed .
Jointl¥ Administrator(s)

Dated
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact Lee Antony Manning
information in the box opposite but if Deloitte & Touche LLP
you do, it will help Companies House to 1 Woodborough Road
contact you if there is a query on the Nottingham
form. NG1 3FG
The contact information that you give 0115 9500511
will be visible to searchers of the DX Number DX: 10064 DX Exchange

public record

|
| When you have compieted and signed this form, please send it to the
| Registrar of Companies at:-
| le | Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB
80t 8SNILGST 1431 ‘ DX 235 Edinburgh / LP4 Edinburgh-2

COMPANIES HOUSE (L7 R —

Software supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

Insert name of the .

company

/AR

The Insolvency Act 1986 ' Form 2.13B (Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Statement as to the affairs of

Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited

as at the 26 April 2006, the date that the company entered administration.

Statutory Declaration

A#\H-Wf Sﬁ?ybﬂr’ 378 Cevped (aeptes (rog ENG ¥NE
I/solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and

complete,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at Z ytdete w3

Signed Lﬂ\méw‘zﬂ{/ V

This )2 A day of \,/ g 2004

Before me

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

COLIN BISHOP
SHAKESPEARE HOUSE
OLLIS MEVWS, DOLLIS PARK,

Wt wemd W s L S RUARE M A
ol ddada 1y ety ke b g e A 1 ED o

SOLICITOR




Rule 2.21

(8) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

statement of affairs relates

{b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(c) tnsert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on the
statement of affairs being
concurred with.

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are notin
agreement with, or which
you consider 10 be
erroneous or misfeading, or
matters to which you have
no direct knowledge and
indicate reason for listing
then.

WY TTE———

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence
Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2) of the
Insclvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company : Company number

Coverite Specialisi Contracting Limited SC175878

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of {a)
Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited
Rowan House

Quarrywood Court

Livingston Village

Livingston EH54 6AX.

made on (b)

YO qwTH oWy L6l SPRO oW

Statutory Declaration .

Id RecRENT Liwvie CPBERowy ¢} Co ™ ADLRY M IGHSTowR
BALNET HELATS HANE L PY

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and [ believe that the facts stated in

the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration.

-OR

*mmwhhh&&ﬁtema&of%ff&irwﬁhwbev&eempangsulﬁeﬂ%%&ﬂewﬁg—
Lfeati .

(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

[ solemnly and sincerely declare that the mformat:on provided in this statement is, to the best of
my knowledge and belief, true,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at ~ Lg/tqt,&/tm r3

Signed f\vf’\ 2
; Y, sl day of J P 2006
j OB 7 coLm BisH |
e S AN TN \,_(,_7/ SHAKFSPEARE HOISE

DOLLIS MEWS, DOLLIS PARK,

1y Public or Justice.of the Peace or Solicitor FINCHLEY, LONDON N3 1HH

SOLICITOR

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21 The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

-Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2) of the
Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number
Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited SC175878
(a) Insert full name and With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
address of registered Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited
office of company to Rowan House
- which Quarrywood Court

Livingston Village
Livingston EH54 6AX

statement of affairs relates

{b) Insert date statutory made on (b)

declaration on the

statement of affairs was

made. by (¢)

(c) Insert full name of N

person who made the " e Yt e ey
statutory declaration on the B THEW ¥ Lty SYR2 oW i
statement of affairs being '

concurred with.

Statutory Declaration .
2 e e . oy 1Y “ETHY
(d) Insert full name and 1(d) lEme ChiLc &) o i ¥ S Lo CRULCH LR
address of person making WK ym PTony it i R‘Q_Tg <G L SRS '
statement
*Delete as applicable *concur with the Statemnent of Affairs of the above company and 1 believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration.
OR—
*eanenrwith-the-Staternent-of Affairs of the-above companv, subjecttothefollowing
-gqualifications..
‘ (e) Please list matters in (©)

the statement of affairs
which you are notin
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
érroneous or misleading, or
matters to which you have
ne direct knowledge and
indicate reason for listing
them, ' ]

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a

full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
administration.

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best of |
my knowledge and belief, true,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously belieﬁng the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

L otntban - p3

Declared at

Signed uQ[\.Q,\.___..- r
. ] - -
This :>2 - day of _]/MLE ' 2006

7 :
before me . ngmf»ﬁ{/' COLIM BISHOP

SHAKESPEARE HOUSE
— . DOLLIS ME
A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor FWCHLENl'LY.VCS)I'\IgghL:\%iﬁF:!K
' NG 1 .
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow e |



Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited

Statement as to the affairs of the Company on the 26th April, 2006 Estimated

- Realisable values
Assets , £
Assets not specifically secured {as per List 'A") ) 120,224

Assets specifically secured (as per List B)
Estimated realisable value '
Less: amounts due to secured creditors
Estimated surplus

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors, 120,224
hotders of floating charges and unsecured creditors

Liabilities
Preferentia! creditors {as per List C) 0

Estimated balance of assets available for .
holders of floating charges and unsecured creditors 120,224

Estimate prescribed part of net property

where applibable (to carry forward) 27,045
Holders 6f floating charges (as per List D) . (1,080,320)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards

holders of floating charges {987,141}
Estimate prescribed part of net property (brought down) 27,045

Uncacured creditors

el g b PAR L <A

Trade creditors (as per List E) 152,683

Bank overdraft _ 6,080
Retentions due to subcontractors 156,349
Class 1a NIC _ - 21,599

Bills payable (as per List F)
Contingent or other liabilities (as per List G)
Estimated deficiency after floating charge

where applicable (brought down) ' 987,141
Total unsecured creditors _ . 1,323,852
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors . . {1,296,807)
Issued and called up capital : - ‘ 100
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards members ' (1,296,707

These figures must be read subject ot the following:

The estimates are subject to the expénses of the adrministration and to any surplus or deficiency
on trading pending realisation of the Assets

Signed - s " oatebﬁ e |, T,




Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited

Statement of Affairs LIST 'A’ ‘
’ Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets

Balance at bank

Cash in hand

Marketable securities (Schedule 1)
Bills receivable (Schedule 2)
Trade debtors (Schedule 3)

Work in Progress, estimated to produce 15%
Scottish Parliament retention, estimated to produce 30%
Other retentions, estimated to produce 10%

Loans and advances (Schedule 4)
Unpaid calls {Schedule 5)
Stock in trade

Work in progress

Heritable property N
Leasehold property

Plant, machinery and vehicles

Furniture and fittings etc.

Patents, trade marks etc

investments other than marketable securities
Other property

Total

Signed

Book value Estimated
to produce
£ £
406,952 61,043
75,092 22,528
366,532 36,653
848,576 120,224

Datel K500 ERs
. To |




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferabie in
black type, or bold
block lettering

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and

numbered consecutively

N Name of organisation in which Details of Book value ‘Estimated to

0 S - produce
securities are held securities held £ ¢
Woni

Signed Date lﬂy&\l@ ab




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

SCHEDULE II TO LIST ‘A’

-Statement of affairs

Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

Name and adress of acceptor
of bill or note

Amount of bill
or note

£

Date
when
due

Estimated to

produce” -

£

Particulars of any
property held as
security for payment
of bill or note

Nowi

Signed




Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited
Statement as to the affairs of the Company on the 26th April, 2006

SCHEDULE Il to LIST A’

Trade debtors ___Work in Progress Retention
Book Value - Estimated to : Book Value Estimated {o
realise realise

Scottish Parliament 0 0 75,082 22,528
fnverness Medical ' 16,407 1,641
Gtasgow Caledonia : . 11,221 1,122
William Rankine 4,159 416
Glasgow Harbour 2,503 250
Lochgilphead 341,952 51,293 ’ 28,673 2,867
High Blantyre 15,000 2,250 22,500 2,250
Airdie Academy 50,000 _ 7,500 15,611 1,561
Morrison Superstore 1,021 102
St Hillary's 12,600 1,260
West Centrai : 97,500 9,750
Chestham Hill . 10,200 1,020
Manchester Transport Interchange 15,067 1,507
NCP Car Park/Spinning Fields 14,650 1,465
Louisa Central 1,913 11
UCLH 13,257 1,326
140 Aldersgale ‘ 6,000 600
Halton Arts Centre 1,379 138
Paost Graduate Centre ' 9,375 938
Hermit Read . 6,973 697
East Technum 17,475 1,748
Huil College . a65 97
Huddersfield University 31,759 3,176
White Ford House 2,928 293
Greenbank Drive . ' 1,338 134
Holyrood Park House : o 1,467 147
Holyrood Park House o 5,530 853 .
Fern Tower : . 287 29
inst of Comparative Medicine . 10,175 1,018
Adler Centre ' 424 .42
Graham Street Leith : 3,175 318

ST . 405,952 61,043 366,532 36,653
Totat - 406,852 61,043 441,624 59,181

‘Date‘Zh)‘p .SDJ@* Jo

Signed




Please do not svrite in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

Names to be arranged 'in alphabetical order and

numbered consecatively

No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Estlrrgg:;clto
debtor securities held for debt ¢ Prot
Nowiz
Signed Date 2_&933& %




Please do not write in- SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A

this margin .
Statement of affairs

Please complete Loans and Advances
legibly, preferably in

black type, or bold
block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and
numbered consecutively

. _ Amount of Total Estimated
Neoin No of call per amount to produce
No | share Name and address of shares share - due
- shareholder .
register held unpaid

£ £ £.

Sig.ned - Date ZQ?—S);Q—O\ (¢ R |
. i




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘B’ (consisting of
Statement of affairs

\

pages)

Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or Vpartly
secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders
secured by a floating charge)

No

Particulars of assets
specifically secured and
nature of security

Date when
security granted

Name of
creditor

Address and occupation

N W IR

Note: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

(a) an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an
~ agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or
(b) a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a

~ conditional sale agreement.




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘C’ (consisting of | pages)
Statement of affairs
Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No. Name of creditor

Address

=
7

(Y

il




Coverite Specialist Contracting Limited
Statement as to the affairs of the Company on the 26th April, 2006

ListD
Holders of Floating Charge
£

Coverite Limited ' 1,080,320

Summary of Assets CSCStatement of Affairs23/05/2006




Coverita Spacialist Contractieg Linit

ed,

Purchase ledgar report

PUEgs hed Creditors Listing Apr BG dated 30/04105,

gatch 05107904 OAVIQW Tue Nay

3 2006 19:20:53 page = !

: turrent 1 period 7 perieds 3 periods 1 periods b ﬁ..:,.:“T unallociied o ovRR TR SPRGRLIST
’ - i ] ’ : ConTRACT NG i TRY :
- : y
BERO0 ROYKL RAKK OF SCOTLAMD PLT Balance 1558.10 ’ Lt ST &= , .
Age snalysi . 0.0 0.00 0.00 4.00 8,00 600 - 554,10 . e ’
: g ERV I
TRADE  (AEDTens Y
BATIOD RATES DFFICE SERVICES (3D Batanes @ §11.43 ) -
fnqe analysis: .90 0.80 1.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 . . ’ :
216001 RLUE PRINT talance : 11308 . o A .
fge amalysis: 1.0 §.00 0.0 5,00 0.00 7526.23 1634.13 . . .
O BR1018 British Televon MIC salince nallocated: 2350 . .
age anelysis: 0.00 0,49 0.00 0.00 §.00 33,50
CAfODZ C. 4. GROUP LINDTED ) Balante ¢ 1467, 0k tnallocated: 314%.00 ‘ .
Aqe analysis: 35.28 0.0 / 170,43 211,33 ¢.00 1879.45 3149.00- .
Qﬁmzﬂ: EENTRE FOR HTMBDN & CLADDING 1 Bulance @ L1o¢.00 . ) .
hge analysis: 4.00 . Q.00 g.0c 1100.00 9.40 0.08 0.08 "
C6LI08 Cat SYSTEHS 17D Balance 3 _ 105,85 ’ . -t .
Age analysis: 00 b.o0 105,05 0.00 .00 .00 .0
(gt cr i Galence ! 115,00 Yiallocated: 115.00 o -
. Age analysis: 0.0 0.08 0.00 0.00 t.o0 0.00 115.00- .
DAT130 DataVex L4 Balance : 348.38- Unallocaled: 158,38 ’
, hge amalysis: 0.00 1.00 .80 0.%0 0.00 0.00 358.38-
{05100 EDGEFORN ALTALS LIRETUE Ralanee @ 168,91 beatlorated: 1829.04 '
dge analysis: 8.00 .00 6.0 Q.08 0.00 134,50 1349.94-
FULOOL FULER NERNES SUARANTLE PLC Balancr & 750.00- Unallocated: iv0. b0 ;
) . kge analysis: 0.0 0.09 0,00 t.00 9.00 .00 156.00-
\:___::. FORICK ELLIOTT LLP Balance 4265,4% )
Aqe analysis: 9.08 1265.25 1.0 0.00 0,00 0.09 9.00 . .
a0 FXFAST Ralance : 2,53 : : ,
hge analysi 2.00 23,89 g.00 2.00 2.40 0.00 - 4.0
FPREOL F P HATLIRG balance + 25000 Unallocated: 29000 , . S )
dge analysi ¢.00 #.00 0.0 0.00 .00 000 256. 00~ . :
. 6RA1Z6 THGNAS GRAUAN TRANSPORT LTD 31% e 558,13 R : .. .
Aqe analysis: 0,40 0,06 23,00 : 0.00 0.00 | 115.13 0.00 . )
_. BULDOL COLNAKDA BUILDERS LTO mw._.‘:_sn NI . : .
?w,mv ‘ Age analysis: 1,08 4.0 8.90 0.98 0,40 69687 0.00 ' ‘ . .
© WAHODL HAMMAH § NOULD SOULCITERS Balance : . §0272.9% ‘
} hge analysis: . 0.o0 9,00 . N 0.00 0.00 T I8 - 0.00 o
. - ) i
. BAY100 IFAYS CONSTRUCTION-& FROPELRY Balante : 310,70 Unallocaled: 310.70 . - .
. Age analysis: . . 0,00 0,00 o.00 ¢.00 000 . 310,29~ . . .
HIGOOL HI-Q TYRESERVICES galance. : B11.9 . g , N
. , i
' Coverite Specialist Contracting timited, Purchase ledger repest Batch 06107.000 DAVIOM Tue fay 3 105 15:20:53 page 1 ' ’ - . . .

A

. ! gl

b
L,

SAPE e Rl B
et St

LA




s Bt SR Ce et e ey s e R
el S T S PRI S S S e T et SePeyE Sarwiieope v Sl mrrr i era e s el =

;

T boverite m_:.n.;:m" Tontracting Limited, Purchase ledger repurt Gioh DB10, 004 DAVIOY Tue Hay 9 2000 15220083 page H . . .

<0 ' R PURDL Aged Creditors Listing hpr 95 dated {0406, .

’ - . . torrent . .1 perisd ? periads 3 periods § periegs 5operiedss  wnslleceted . .
HIQO0Y HI-Q TYRESERVICES . ’
: Aqe analysis: 100 b0t 0.00 .80 [T I 611.8% 0.0
LARGOL LANIHATED SUPPLIES LTD ) Balance : 308,52 -
a #e analysi D00 0,08 0.00 .00 200 30092 0.00 O
LOAGOL LBN9ARD VEHICLE KANAGENENT LT0 " Belance : 100674~ Unallagated: 1815.82 ’
hge analysis 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 .00 103852 B
NSPLOD N8P [SLATY LT9 dlante + 1120.35
: hge analysis 0.0 ML 157,11 .00 0.00 3,00 12548 4
T NEPQD1 NEPTUME FABRICATIONS L7O - Balance : 191,33 E ‘
- nge analysl 6.00 LIRS 600 9.00 9,00 5Bt SN [
PAT0L PACETELECORN fatance : §04.15 Yaatlocated: 173.43
h kye analysis: t.00 156,33 390,88 g0 u.o0 520,36 17343
T OPITIOD PITHEY BOWES LIMITEY Balance ! = 5.31 Unallacated: 11,69
T Age analysis: 080 L 0.88 .00 0.8 B.80 17.50 11,69~
 PREDSO PREAFAD LT Balance : 91,55 ‘ .
’ hye analysis: 0.08 0.00 97.5% .00 .00 0. 00 4,09
RAPOOL RAPID TECHXICAL SERVICES LTD Balarce : 14333.11 R
] Age analysis: 0.00 0.00 b0t b.00 0.9 14333.11 9.00
RS ROLLCO ENGINEERING LTO Salance : 176.05%
' ) kge analyvis: 0,00 A 0.8 [N .08 0.00 116.28
R00080 ROOF-FIX SUPPLIES LIKITER galance : 475.33 -
Age amalysis: 0.400 47508 0,00 0,08 ¢.00 0.09 0,90
3ARDDL Sarmafil Uimited, . Balance : 5666,57 , :
S hge anzlysis: .60 0.00 0.00 0,00 5066.57 900
SERLDO mmz,._ﬁn.mdm.ahzq . Galance : 25.53
’ hoe anulysis: 0 (1 R - 0.8 G0 0,08 b.o0 < h.oD
" SESBOL SFS INTEC LIMLTED ~ Balance : 50.56 .
fne annlysis: b.00 S0 84,56 v.00 9.00 0.0 . N
SG6B001 SEB SERVICES LTG Balance & 1168.55 ’
' hge analysise 0.00 .00 1.98 N o.un 0.00 - 136855
T SHALO JMIS SHAHKS - Balange @ . 231,12 , ’ -
L Age analysisr 0.80 £.60 0.00 §.00 .00 7347 060
* SHFOTD SHEFFIZLD IRSULATIONS LTD falance :  3322.56 i
. ) fige analysis: 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.0d 0.00 G185 PG00
_ SOLGOL SOLARLAS LINITED : Balance : 223,34 . .
: . hge analysis: 0.0 0.00 . 0.00 0,09 LN P FE O T 0,00
: 2.33 SPEEQY KTRE DIRELY LTD galance + 4620.23 o .
* Coverite Specialist 23;,:__.@ Linjted, Purchase ledyer report Batch D610F, 084 DAVIGM Tue Hay 9 2006 Bsb3 page - 7




tiag Liaites, Purchase ledger copdrt '

Coverite Specialist Ceat

sURE1 Aged Lreditors listiag Rpr 06 dated 30/04J0C.
Corrent - 1 period R

SPEDDY SPETDY

fge analysis: 0,00 145,50 0174
194042 TRAYIS PEAXINS TRAGING (O LRD - Balance : .55

hge analysis: 0.00 .00 304.%6
WOR109 HOALES FAIR LIKITED Balance 230214

hge analysis: 0.00 1613.66 3.00
VINDRE TMLAHD REVEHUC (9612410120034) Balonct : 88968, 52

RN

Ce s s TR T e megeeoTR waRtew Spes roh

hge analysis: %V 0.08 ] [T

3-peripds 4operieds

1444, 18

n.og

Unailoca
0.00

e.00

NI

t.ng

Leds 505713

.00

0.00

Batch G6107.004 DAVION Tue Nay 9 2006 15:20:53 page 3

i

.oy

W0

5 peiingsd  nallocated

0. 00
41,00

17246.51

A

e Y
4 e




- . “ - : - " "
) o w Poverite Sprclalist Conligeling tmited, part fdaleh 08107004 DAVIDK Tue Ray & 2905 15:20:53
_ PURDY  Aged Crediturs Listing Jpr 06 dated 30/02700. ]
Current 1 pericd 7 perivds 3 perivds 1 periods b periods+
Irverall tolals '
 alanee total 142687 .88
Boe snalysis: . 1525 Hmww.WW 4714.48 g.ae. 104058, 24

AAERE O0F PRINTOUT Y-

nage 1 '
ocaled
17432860

4




!
%
i
¥
i

©

T30 LWBLRO D Wy
ol IwvQ sp.0 LNI LA

"3 LS
Gxl v wary 9 LAFRLACS

L9 WnudS U PRAOD

R ot .

1

1004
TR EE1RS

(L]
03 (g8

a8
98 1l

000 .
027528

600
: R

0e
§4'549

(Ji ]
LRI

poro
£07€R8L

hoe
08" 0%

- nain
[

LERE

(1]
£57690¢
U]
: [XNATT
to'e
- SyT506L

b0
[ 758 1472
. LI ]
§5° 1
(1
- forset

(1]
LERTAN)

091
Lo at
(1]
(R

FSYIOY §

BP0 yigriag 9007 T1 ARX AYL KDIAYD BODSSISY 41Ty

W24 pTrghign 9007 11 SN ML KOTAVD 09°S9105 YITeR

W

0470 11 880

T gty 00

T Al
TS YELEY] 00

049 - epe Pl
1y LU

0°p 800 04

PoUATEa jay [}

i

(1] b0l e -
LY BREH] (L]

LN e 070 :
3 Horjuajay [N} -

(1] 2008 000
HRRTETENE T [E]

] L] 009
ERLISS BT H] [I]

80 ¢ 00" 4 bo'd
TISTEREY (1)
t ey M)

0t 00°0 0o
t o uatay DI}

1070 (U] oot
Coudiinaiay 00’4

(1] 04'0 00'Q
B DTSN ENEY| 08¢

0o o9 bo'o
Pnuatay (R !

1R 60 (IR
TANEIET (DM !

oe (1] (U]
Loneynatay g

000 be e
Do (juatdy 0yt

] (EM] 00l
ECIS UPRET [T

0070 10t 0070
I LISTERER! g’

SYIUeH | syjuol f sgIUnd 2

yiedas Jabpey

10dad 3fps]

T
D]
taueey

Ga

isrehtene aby
11003 § 4 BTT00D

isTahTRUR aby
. LT WHOIIVNHIIRL 1107 001103

ts1shreue aby
A314077 HHer 001403

tsyshreue aby
3NN NIAN L4320

isyshreue aby
. 1131849 331 0175¥3

is1shreve aby
ATRISSHI 19 H0T5HD

ssyshyeur aby
110833 24YK 00THYD

sishyeus shy
TVIEdRYD KOGU0S COINGD

sishjeve sby
HI1103 AJTEHTS o01tnd

arenlenan af
Tregs v

GL1 SYNTLNOD OAT NYHANLAING 5eadnd

istshreue sby
1239 HTA3Y 800038

isrshieue by
SSLTAVE HHOC 0TAYd

is1sdreue sby
AETDUNE-D GURHITY 0iTHYd

isishieve aby
SIRYYE HLINK 1Y 00Uy

1575k eup by
HUSHESLY 20y oqruty

tsyshTeue aby
KOLSW TIYHIIH GTTLSY

tsishpewe shy
SHOYLSHAY LY Q014

- 1s1shyene aby
SHIBOHY *4 eorukY

ts1sdyeyy aby
OLY ROSLYAY 0k sTrny

ppfe0fur parep 90 40 140dar 3q3p paby zopoge

0o RN
© aavegey
0o0 1]
BT :
e . 00te
BT
L) 09
oaaueizy
L] L]
LAl (eg
00°¢ oo
ERITIEY]
we poco
HEEIT T
(1] LI
L aaun(ey
t gaueqen
00 [}
¢ aaveqey
80'0 60
HETITIED!
ge'o 0o
L anty|ey
oeo
[ 1] 0970
Poadueey
(o (L]
EETERET
L1 e
EEYEIEN
030 006
T oasuetey
[} 00y
H m,._:a_ma
qiuoy § RUEFRLS
S LN TR

A0YIEAULIANS PpaTTNTY BUIIAMINNY si1eT

¢ 'paytut] BuTaoesque) ISTIRIIAME 8172ened

45 a114an0)




TRUE R SR

A T ST P T, SR

A Ao eme s fmem m e o cam —o s

B ’ ’ , : SNCISUEILH N T T . Coanetny BRLLTRYN RIC SOTHVA
. 000 N Con 009 . 00°) 290 tsTshione by .
' : . . : CE0TRER . 3 usERieay oo b oasue ’ MYRLAT 19EOIY ODTIRY -
: o Do ) . - . B0t 1we - PN o0 (T 1970 tsishyeer eby .
L ) . SR TR A1 R TLALS B T . ARy A1THS0% WiOD 0T8Oy
T : ' , - . we R L o poce T BN ts1sdyeun by ) L
&y : , : ) o ' ) S ) TNRT: s ueTIiaY o : s anuerey < DLY ANVGNDI §5122¥ I44v¥re 00TNIY
. . oW 008 BT 1R T T e istshyeus aby - ym
o : St AT S ' : Py ‘ S0NT1Y HIE OFILS £
. , : S [T 00 060 (I 0o . T isishyeue afy t.
, ) 15789 RUISL RN BY 90 . ameieg L1 $5921% LHYES QOIVIY
. . 06°0 e . 090 Be°0 o Wy isysdyrur aby
EN] o . Erish tgepualay ¢ ' R : 41T 3301% SINNGS
. ’ L ’ [ 1] ot 000 B0 po'o [1] isyshyrue aby )
, T ANTISUERE I TN tanetey G o
7 , oo ! | t BLY JELSTIN 00TV
o , 80°0 100 0970 00'9 TR T ssyshpone aby - ’
O : R IR T OLYSLELE T 908 RTTEIEY - 0LT SKORARTOS MAYSOURD 00THAD )
. ' - 00°0 b0°0 0°Y 00g 09'0 800 ssyshpear aby
P} 457401 LIS EREH [T ¢oanete] A35YT ONONKVY QTISYY
, , . 00°9 80°0 10°0 oo - s oy rpeiiaue ey
. I8LEr TS TTIRE 060 taunyYy VRIEIR § SKIZN19°330E15 119YY 85094)
] 00" g (I 20 00" 0y 0 - ssyshent by .
) oodes SRLCIRLEREE I L SEELL L B NERO A¥Y9 o31HOC
00 (LN 800 0 0 e tsTshpenr aby
S oy ) ) 99818 T3y neeo : asueTey 0Ly SHE008 4 § 0 07940
. o ‘ 00’9 000 b - 00 00°0 9o sTshpeue eby
< s REISLRNES oo ©s muegyy NOSKIZITA NILEVE TIAHWS 901310
- 080 030 e 0e (1) LN tsyshieve aby
’ N . LIS TEVE NI T | tosauereg SKEZY39 0 4 0 691960
: . . 20 080 0o 00°% 1_: : is1shrene aby \
O 9] . . ) SREUMSEILY LI £t Az L1 S3089% 390 gu0ave o
. . 1) .0 .00 Wl LN ([N isTshpeue sby
A . : - %" £ar by ay 0" P aounyeg HUHSKTHAND 1044 09THND
o : 0hro 0 oo . ©ooee L] o ts1shyeue by
R B . . PLRRY b ounyusy [ s aouerey DELIHIT S30KE QU409H) B6144)
! o ot ] B°p 060 000 isyshiove eby
’ . LIy BRLTEN B e - : LA T3 3183407 60TADS
. PSiue g SHIUGY b syjiey ¢ syiuaz ¢ g UL lmann) -

, : 30050758 pavep 99 +dy ydudar 1gap paby ronn0g

1 ebed §EIOEIR0 SOCE 1T Avw nU ROTAYO BPATSYTSH YoBbe yaadar asbpay royoeajrenens parvEly bupasaqued 15T7eTI3d5 E1143ae)

W OUL ROLAND P0069100 HRTEE Andud sabpap onpaTIIUeaqis TPIITBYY BNTIONAGUSY 151(224d5 aytdaae)

a— em e = e [T . e e e B W e e

s N RSN . - . . Pt e,




i
H

() : o . : . .

o _ o . . “ o S

C . . .

O hETSBSE

[N
[

LN
6871527

(AU
57B3E

DL R
8ET608
04
0 biE

1]
b2TREEY
LEA]
047899
A
D0 BERT
[1IS]
SEO9IST
(LIS
92788821
(1]
248881
oy
0k 0z
(LN
StUee

(LN
1575206
(TR
0z iel

+5000% g

Bedngiypiny nene

: sbewergeiny wpgr

40y
ITSEEERTT]

LI
RISTEREH

LLN)
PTSFTEE ]

(LN}
TS FYRTT]

e
T opeyualag

([N
LoueyIuayay
100 -
PUoTua) 8y
08°8
Pouerynagey
[

B R IIERTH

antn
TR STERET

sere
HETANTENEH

td
D eTuEy Ry

aue .
TR EYELEN

wTe
HR LA SYENET

ey
ubibayay

194
T h0TjuaTay

s
HRT YT IR

[}
atykeyey

L4 R GBIAED BOOTRRISD U3)7E

BRI POTH peTRR090 4R

0w .

480

a0

(]

0

L]

o

A h

e

04"

ag't

[N}

qure

G0 g

LN

g

1ok

Tdoday

sabpa) regapazueaqny tgo

0w a0
ae|eg
0w 10
BRI
a8 ' 05’
toasereg
e 0009
Tosdeeg
[T} T
LT
R
TR, 00°0
LOBINRTER
agre - [}
t asue|eg
anta . (2]
T aoueyey
e ay
¢ aoleey -
299 o
1 aoupyey
209 o
FEETTNT -
203 00
HEITHILT
209 80
T oasur|ey
09’0 16°0
T 3a0eyeg
'y 0
asveleg
18 LE]
oastrey
199 0

IFSLLINY

sTahrouy ahy

< JUTVR RDSYT 00TTdM

isishyour wby
FAERETOTNTERL X

13qshreuy by

H00MAT BLTHAL |

SATTAY3S DNTAROY GTALSTARY LITHDY

ts7sdrewe ady

3507 X3 PO1901

tsshpnug aby
ROGNIT

1 |

sheue by

UN¥1A37 $3034 60143

“m_mhgmzm‘mma

EMIET

DSTSATRUY ahy

0303 S1IND

HLL NI E]

YEIY [¥UM3LS 011X

is1shpeus aby

R&

BL7 SE3LSAS 8000 VORX DOTEYX

tsesdyene sy

SH1J00Y IKIAND WHQC OCTARD .

1ok ene by

. RUNON JV7 oOTABH

"mﬂﬁa_rzt By

017 SE30TIAD § SEINIDC § & DUTSEH

umﬁmm~$=m alby

© 017 INTI004 BIOMVINITH BOTOIN

sT1sAjeue ady

sspshpena aby

OJLINTY ALI4HS 1 2 B OTT10H

isTsATene afy
s SN

1sdTene yby

XN ¥ 00T K

RAAZLE DTLARR

OHYTLEGI 11388 DITEVH

sStrheue shy

RIBYIS 0B SHILIKYLT NOSIEEYH Q1T8VH

rsd v aby

HOLTEREIL RIT aCTNul

SUEFELK]

"apfs0foe pears ap Ady-juoder aqep peby 200409

1

PR IETEN L ATERERPL T _ﬁu__er huipaeniuny Jsireyrads epm_y>=_

THTT BUTI9% 1000 35 T(# 1865 37113409

&

Pala
ot

o

S




Ry T

b

13

hod §4:G8:3

abed SSEGEIED $D02 17 £2% NY) KOLAKG $00°58130 421¢

800 L0 vy UL BOTAYO BEO°STTSN 43

T

LEMES RIS T 800 : : JHI04 13NN 04Ta0Y
bt RUNG 5070 L] ([N po’ e rs1shyeue aby
o8 502 ELISIERES] L1 Toroanege J0MUY QTAVD GOTHYY
00" ¢ 100 0w o'l 00 000 ssrshqeue by B
TR 11 RCUISTEI L T - boasuepy QLY. SROYLYTIVLSRL Aed patacd
000 000 009 900 00 BTN “isyshpeny eby T
AR HETTHEY LER) - ¢ s (ag 011 SHTO0Y127 €74 001ICd
nod 060 190d (1N [N [INS shyeur by
00708 ELTIAERE ] 80 . i auue(e , L13L134 BIAVD 001134
(1M1 FEN ([N 08y 0o B0 isyshieus aby-
567506 LIS E (IR i oaaneyey NI01s3d 201818
[T [T 0w 000 0o (1N tsyshpene aby
N1t Ut LI ¢ ATy IELOIRE BT ELE
000 e o 89°8 N oo LN ssyshieve aby .
05" 12y EC) SUEY EH 4070 ¢ agueey SH14008 42934 ccﬁmqgﬁ.ﬁ.
190 (1 %0 0078 0o 000 isysheve #hy
057 95¢ LISV et e, LIS 14LINIT 530 001530
D (LN 00 90t 00" 0 0070 syehjeve 26y .
457296 RUISLEIY 80’8 toaneieg SI9%0 TIMNITE Q01F4E
(TN oo ui v W'l W A _ crvelrene 2hy
siEl D uoTilngey 00 aue ey HENEY L TRV DEFLT
[EN ] 000 000 [N bLAY (1M1 istshjoue aby .
: por2it Uy 00°0 st SHTLENY & 7 N 0OTIUH
o 09°0 (TN 000 00°0 0070 isyshyeue shy
00755 TR PR [ o aue(s . SKNIR M8 OYIHIN .
800 800 000 070 e 000 ssysfjeue aby T
50088 NS TRV ER (LN s oaaut(ey QL) SEOTLYITIEYS ¥ITVIH BETTIR
00°0 (PN oot [T 86’0 e rsrshyene aby
0t HETICLERES] 600 IEFTEREY 4433 GNIGTIN ARNIUNAN HAAIIH QOTTIN
040 a0t boo (TN [18 800 ssysAoue oby
08" Fund (TR TEEEH u'a FAREIEIE JEARITION RYTY STA
900 (1N NIRY [ 090 000 shyrue aby :
L H LIS UEEEE: (LN} e RIMI3N IWIVNE 0OT4IR
800 0 90" 0 060 080 e is1shyeve @by
. IO TEAN TSI ENR! 0t 0 gy QLY HOS § AYINEAN QVHATIIEY 000¥IR
e L] beo g (TN ts1sdyenr by
8eaer Py W - oaneee : GL1 HH STI(A53S LHINTONKYN COTRVH
15y juay spyeed poo- sgyuey o’ Sypuen g gjuoy | JuBadng

5afp0foe 9a1Tp 90 SOy Jeedes 1929 pabY Lp0IDO

JI063 JahBA[ 1973203u030Ng CPAYILTY SBTIoNaqRe) 3 HEIREL A 8L L ]

jdedar sabpe) Jeloriiueageg 'pe1ieiy buTiaeiiue) um::::__. 97148467

S R TL

.1 .:




: a0°d LN B0 L T I . 9079 A A iy 2 )
’ ’ ' RINART: ' varualay 10 s aalE]eg 011 SLIVHINOD SRIJD0E D4H 007I4H o .
) . TN awy 850 28°p oy it sspadpeny sy O :
. . ’ A 004531 ENLIPYERE) 0o : i 3ave¥ 0TH AIE0NY BIRIOLSIEND QUTEIR -
. ) 946 g TR (TN e 1w sifjeune aby
, . 08589 B STEIET o086 1 asueyeg JIMENTLEIVY YLD 00TL0)
‘ LA Ll Ll vl 90 100 ©orsgshpaue sby o F . W
. 59T LELT ECCISTERES LON ) L o BOIAYD HOSHD ODIAYL v ,
g dgy LA (] LI [[] ST IILATT )
LR e BULARTERE 0y - ¢ aourjeg 017 4008 3 €134 3805 01BN T .
LT 3 40t 0 0 (TN [N atadrave aby -
£578418 O EITEEY 0070 i auue[eg L7 3MIHR0N IV IYISAONT SLYVNLS Goials
. 1979 e 104 ey 000 00 e by o - ,
: (TR LIS EERES 00 . i auveyeg SIMLLS Apvy pelols o
TR 11 00 000 80°0 0w is1akyeue aby ’ o
00’28 ORI STEALY 000 i asuereg SH3AILS TwAMR 011318
ey . 0w 0 tir i gy 0 000 sstahruy aby .
oo R } 0L F0Y s uorynajay TR L opouRyeg L4¥HILS KROT COTRLS
. 19 ¢ (O] oo ¢ e (1N ([N si1sAreur aby
. AN 171 P upfiMaey 008 I ) OET I3TA¥IS HOGHIN 13315 BEDILS
. TH e e g (TN (LM §Tsh{aue by
§12l BV TEN T} (LR s aduereg IHIQDIAS HLT3Y B212dS
we (TN 0N ey [IN] (LN isTskiouy ahy -
L5188 B LARUEREY 00°0 i sonepeg GL1 SKOILIIVLSHT XI4183S O01¥35
TN 10y a0 (1 IR A ssysdrene by .
. ITREEITH LI CEREY 09 : ¢ saurfeg ' OILINIT HYIRLSLOS 611038
Comy [} a0l [T 000 08¢0 sstshyoue aby
’ : ’ COERTHRIE - P URTIUAAY co'o B Ry BT SS330¥ 34¥S DOT4YS
. 20 0ty 00 0w 290 fre baysfene aby
) by 1682 ¢ uoiialay 60’0 e 011 (40) dha poLane
. [} [V a0 L] (] g0 tsish(eue ahy
617148 i uv1jiagay o'y - BT 03LINTT S¥OLIIEI 0S¥ 001E5H e
. o
. i B TR LR [N 0’0 800 ts(shyeun aby i
‘ ’ [ [at13 uoTivalay [ ' BT O ' OHRBY T3VRIIK
L g (TN Mo 0e wa 100 spshenr 3by
£4° 121 ¢ UnTyUayay 000 o i pauerey 011 ONLEITATONT 631704
: : ‘ . R PIN] 0o B0 BTN 000 isyshqzue aby :
- . : ) ) BEMCERETEIE]
- i . ' . . - LT 5 ,.m_t..__;_ ? HiMew § quaamg .
) ’ ‘ L - : ‘98fu}og parep 9p ddy yiedas 300p peby zouoyy
: . : S 1890 gorpyiag gnus (4 AYE BYL BOTAVD SOCTSITIY 43NN 1rodar rubp3y rojaeajueang ‘padteyt Geyiaestue) 3sirEyaads a37iane) o
. . y abPd gerppinn 9087 TH ATW ayg MODAVD p00 G910 Yezen  jdodar subpay Jbnedjueaqng 'panieny Brrioedguoy 1577012005 2 14ehn)



b i P it

e SR AT 3 ek R Y e A

e e E

to-d 1o - et L] 090 [

. . ' T Dy

sl g Sypuon g

5 abed §506ki20 Bp0d 11 dey

SITEENTIN]
"sofspfor parrp 90 afy yaedes 1q0p paby zonoon

sstshyeve aby
1ar491000 27k 001a0H

PGUGITN0 ey andar Haipay dapaniquenqes ‘pazrer) Butyseiive) gsyrerasds a1vdane)

§ sbed SSiEETRG 9002 :..:.x i: AUTALD t08 50190 qogeg .H.:_a.m._ tehaat . .5: aygng *p2ybpy Rrarsiuey ystepreds 2yyiean) N

LS FET

"

A

o #TF TR,




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

*Note

The particulars of any
bills of exchange and
promissory notes held
by a holder should be
inserted immediately
below the name and
address of  such
creditor.

LIST ‘F°

Statement of affairs |
Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names to be ar'ra_nged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Name and address of Name and address of : , Amo‘j‘m of claim
No i | Date when
acceptor of bill or note holder*
. due £
flowt
Signed Datw-—-—: ~ O

’




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘G’
Statement of affairs '
Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

‘ : - Amount of claim
No Name and address of creditor Nature of liability
' ' . £

Nowg




